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VENUE: THE UNITED THEATER ON BROADWAY
Serena Fortier
serena.fortier@theunitedtheater.com

Connect Social
MONDAY, MARCH 2

SPONSORS
AGNYC
Event Photography
agnyc.pro
Ivan Piedra   
ivan@agnycproductions.com

Amusement, Exhibit & Event Services LLC
Event Experiential Elements
ae-es.com
Gary Bordman
sales@ae-es.com

Archive Rentals
Event Furniture
archiverentals.com
Kori Chronister
info@archiverentals.com

Bakers Man Productions LLC
Event Videography
bakersman.com
Aaron Steven
aaron.steven@bakersman.com

Caitlyn Grace Photography
Event Photography
caitlingrace.co
Caitlin O’Hare
cg@caitlingrace.co

DLS Events
Catering & Event Planning
dlsevents.com
Jennifer Argueta
info@dlsevents.com

Event Carpet Pros
Event Furniture
eventcarpetpros.com
Kevin Paniccia
sales@eventcarpetpros.com

Nuage Designs Inc
Linen Rental
nuagedesigns.com
Eleanor Scola
info@nuagedesigns.com

Pervak Studio
Event Videography
pervaks.com
Kate Pervak
studio@pervaks.com

Rental Avenue Events
Event Furniture
therentalave.com
Matt Pogosyan
support@therentalave.com

SpotMyPhotos
Event Photography
spotmyphotos.com
Ryan Jacobs
ryan@spotmyphotos.com

Swapcard
Event Mobile App
swapcard.com
Robert Chain
robert@swapcard.com

Urban Palate, LLC
Catering & Event Planning
urbanpalate.com
Marie Orellana
info@urbanpalate.com

VOX DJs
DJ
voxdjs.com
Tania Birker
booking@voxdjs.com

You Showgirl
Entertainment Providers
youshowgirl.com
Danah Matthews
danah@youshowgirl.com

CHAIR
Annie Lee

CEO, Creative Designer, and Founder
PLANNIE

annie@plannie.com

CHAIR
Shawna Yamamoto

CEO, Creative Designer, and Founder
ENSO Creative Team

shawna@ensocreativeteam.com


